
2021 Stow Soccer Schedule 

Preseason________________________________________________________________Bus________ 

Thursday August 5  @ Olmsted Falls  5:00/7:00 3:15 

Tuesday August 10  Glenoak   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday August 17  @ Copley w/Shaker Hts  5:00 v Shaker 3:30 

         7:00 v Copley   

 

Regular Season______________________________________________________________________ 

Thursday August 19  @ Jackson   7:15  5:30 

Saturday August 21  @ Kent    5:00/7:00 4:00 

Thursday August 26  @ Lake    5:00/7:00 3:30 

Saturday August 28  Norton    5:00/7:00 

Tuesday September 7  @ Brecksville   5:00/7:00 3:30 

Saturday September 11  Hoover    3:00/5:00 

Tuesday September 14  North Royalton   5:00/7:00 

Saturday September 18  Firestone   5:00/7:00 

Tuesday September 21  @ Wadsworth   5:00/7:00 3:15 

Saturday September 25  Green    11:00/1:00 

Tuesday September 28  @ Nordonia   5:00/7:00 3:30 

Saturday October 2  @ Cuyahoga Falls  10:00/12:00 9:00 

Tuesday October 5  Twinsburg   5:00/7:00 

Saturday October 9  Walsh    5:00/7:00 

Tuesday October 12  Hudson    5:00/7:00 

Thursday October 14  Hoban    5:00/7:00 

 

Bold denotes Suburban League games 

 


